AIR & WATER
  PPDA10
MAXIMUS YELLOW
PVC AIR HOSE
Conforming Standards: AS 2554
Temperature: -10°C to +60°C
Cover: Yellow; Smooth & Ribbed Abrasion Resistant PVC
Tube: Black Oil Mist Resistant PVC Compound
Reinforcement: Fabric Braid
Applications: General Purpose Air; Water and Diluted
Chemicals.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
PPDA10-010 10 9.5 16.6 290 1160 0.17
PPDA10-012 12 12.7 19.3 290 1160 0.19
PPDA10-019 19 20.5 29 230 920 0.45
PPDA10-025 25 25.1 34.6 230 920 0.62
PPDA10-038 38 38.1 50.6 230 920 1.56
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M